
Newtown Recreation
7/8yr Coach Pitch

Fall 2021

For game updates or weather/rainout information please visit our website at www.newtownrec.com
Team Team
Braves- Krehmeyer Yankees- Johnson
Cubs- Walker RedSox- Schell

DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME LOCATION FIELD
Saturday 9/11/2021 10:00 AM Braves vs. RedSox Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 9/11/2021 11:45 AM Cubs vs. Yankees Newtown Park Field #1

Saturday 9/18/2021 9:00 AM Cubs vs. RedSox Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 9/18/2021 10:45 AM Yankees vs. Braves Newtown Park Field #1

Saturday 9/25/2021 9:00 AM Braves vs. Cubs Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 9/25/2021 10:45 AM RedSox vs. Yankees Newtown Park Field #1

Saturday 10/2/2021 9:00 AM Yankees vs. Cubs Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 10/2/2021 10:45 AM RedSox vs. Braves Newtown Park Field #1

Sunday 10/3/2021 3:15 PM RedSox vs. Cubs Newtown Park Field #1

Saturday 10/16/2021 9:00 AM Yankees vs. RedSox Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 10/16/2021 10:45 AM Braves vs. Cubs Newtown Park Field #1

Sunday 10/17/2021 1:30 PM Cubs vs. Yankees Newtown Park Field #1
Sunday 10/17/2021 3:15 PM Braves vs. RedSox Newtown Park Field #1

Thursday 10/21/2021 5:30 PM Yankees vs. Braves Newtown Park Field #1

Saturday 10/23/2021 9:00 AM Cubs vs. RedSox Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 10/23/2021 10:45 AM Yankees vs. Braves Newtown Park Field #1

Saturday 10/30/2021 9:00 AM Braves vs. Cubs Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 10/30/2021 10:45 AM RedSox vs. Yankees Newtown Park Field #1

Saturday 11/6/2021 9:00 AM Yankees vs. Cubs Newtown Park Field #1
Saturday 11/6/2021 10:45 AM RedSox vs. Braves Newtown Park Field #1

Additional rainout games already built into this schedule
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